1  DC93191 26/01/2016
ICPLW135, ICPLW136, ICPLW4503
ISOCOM
COMPONENTS
DESCRIPTION
The ICPLW135, ICPLW136 and ICPLW4503 devices
each consist of an infrared emitting diode, optically
coupled to a high speed photo detector transistor.

ISOCOM
COMPONENTS
 ORDER INFORMATION
ICPLW135, ICPLW136, ICPLW4503
After PN PN Description Packing quantity
None ICPLW135, ICPLW136,
ICPLW4503
Standard DIP 45 pcs per tube
SM ICPLW135SMT&R,
ICPLW136SMT&R,
ICPLW4503SMT&R
Surface Mount Tape and Reel 500 pcs per reel
 ORDER INFORMATION
DEVICE MARKING
        ICPLW136    denotes Device Part Number (ICPLW136 is used as example)